Alternative allele count (G)
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p-value: 2.52 x 107°

I I I I
50 100 150 200

Reference allele count (C)

I
250

Percentage alternative (G)

100 —

80 —

60 —

40 —

20 —

....... Y B I B e LRI IR IR
&% nmo Q Q
o ° o o
o ° o
o ¢ ° ©
[o]
[ I I I |
100 200 300 400

Total number of reads



